Sinqgular and Plural

Q. Write the plurals of the following nouns in the spaces provided.

singular
1. brush

2. class

3. watch

4. box

5. hero

6. cloth

7. bench

8. ceramic

9. activity

10. anxiety

11. apology

12. army

13. child

14. ox

15. mouse

16. life

plural

18.

19.

20.

21.

22,

23.

24,

25.

26.

27,

28.

29.

30.

singular

17.

plural

pharaoh

inspector

host

house

circus

city

climax

country

beauty

anthology

analogy

property

leaf

sheep

31. fish

32.

foot
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